
A6HP Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa
H gh Pressure Hydraul c P ston Pumps, 600-700 Bar Work ng Pressure,
H gh Pressure, H gh Rotat onal Speed, H gh Effic ency, Sl m Des gn.
Casr Iron Pump Body, Re-Des gned  n 2025.

02 Lt.
12 Lt. 15 Lt.

04 Lt. 06 Lt.
22 Lt.

Des gnat on;



 
Hydraul c P ston Pumps 
A6HP H gh Pressure

G 1/2" G 1/2" G 1/2"

G1 1/4" G1 1/4" G1 1/4"



 

A6HP 22

A6HP H gh Pressure P ston Pump, F xed D splacement, 2 BOLT Mount ng Flange

Pump Code D splacement (L tre )

02 04 06 12 15 22

Formulas

Pump Torque 

Pump Effic ency

Pump Volumetr c
Effic ency

Pump Mechan cal
Effic ency

Pump D splacement

Pump Output Flow

Pump Input Horsepower

Horsepower for dr v ng a pump
Horsepower for  dl ng a pump
Wattage for heat ng hydraul co l
Flow veloc ty  n hydraul c l nes

 :
:
:
: 

 (In.3 / rev.) = 

Torque = Horsepower × 63025 / RPM 

Torque = Pressure (PSIG) × 

Overall Effic ency = Output HP / Input HP 

GPM = (Speed (rpm) × d sp. (cu.  n.)) / 231 

HP = GPM × Pressure (ps ) / 1714 × Effic ency

Overall Effic ency = Volumetr c Eff. × Mechan cal Eff. 

Mechan cal Effic ency = Theoret cal Torque to Dr ve /
Actual Torque to Dr ve × 100 

 (CIPR) / 2π 

 (GPM) × 231 / Pump RPM 

Volumetr c Effic ency = Actual Flow Rate Output (GPM) /
Theoret cal Flow Rate Output (GPM) × 100 

T = 63025 × HP / RPM

T = P × CIPR / 6.28

GPM = (n ×d) / 231

HP = (Q ×P) / 1714 × E

CIPR = GPM × 231 / RPM

EOverall = EffVol. × EffMech.

EffVol. = QAct. / QTheo. X 100

Eoverall = HPOut / HPIn X 100

EffMech = TTheo. / TAct. × 100

Dsplcmnt Flow Rate

Pump D splacement

E

E

E

T

HP

GPM

CIPR

For every 1 hp of dr ve, the equ valent of 1 gpm @ 1500 ps  can be produced.

To  dle a pump when  t  s unloaded w ll requ re about 5% of  t's full rated power

Each watt w ll ra se the temperature of 1 gallon of o l by 1° F. per hour.

Pump suct on l nes 2 to 4 feet per second, pressure l nes up to 500 ps  - 10 to 15 ft./sec., 
pressure l nes 500 to 3000 ps  - 15 to 20 ft./sec.; all o l l nes  n a r-over-o l systems; 4 ft./sec.
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x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

1,56 Lt.

2,34 Lt.

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G ¹"

G ³⁄ "

47.5 (1.87)

66.5 (2.61)

43.5 (1.71) Ø 10.5(0.41)

10

37 (1.45)

33.5
(1.31)
18

64 (2.51)

15.5 (0.61)

12 (0.47)

22.2
(0.87)

G 1"

190 (7.48)

M 6

G 3/8”

98 (3.85)

23
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Ø 21
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CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 02 L tre - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

2,70 Lt.

4,05 Lt.

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G ¹"

G ³⁄ "

47.5 (1.87)

66.5 (2.61)

43.5 (1.71) Ø 10.5(0.41)

10

37 (1.45)

33.5
(1.31)
18

64 (2.51)

15.5 (0.61)

12 (0.47)

22.2
(0.87)

G 1"

190 (7.48)

M 6

G 3/8”

98 (3.85)

23
(0.90)

Ø 21
(0.82)

47
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Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 04 L tre - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

4,40 Lt.

6,60 Lt.

3000 rpm

3500 rpm

600 bar

700 bar

5,50 kg

5,60 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G ¹"

G ³⁄ "

47.5 (1.87)

66.5 (2.61)

43.5 (1.71) Ø 10.5(0.41)

10

37 (1.45)

33.5
(1.31)
18

64 (2.51)

15.5 (0.61)

12 (0.47)

22.2
(0.87)

G 1"

190 (7.48)

M 6

G 3/8”

98 (3.85)

23
(0.90)

Ø 21
(0.82)

47
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Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 06 Lt. - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

7,80 Lt.

11,70 Lt.

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

450 bar

500 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G1 1/4"

G 1/2"

79 (3.11)

55 (2.16)

Ø 10.5(0.41)

81 (3.18)

43 (1.69)

40 (1.57)

19 20
(0.74)

Ø 80 h 10
(3.15)

P2

25(0.98)

10 (0.39)

G 1”

220.5 (8.68)

107 (4.21)

G 1/4”

P2 connection :
M8x125

23.5
(0.92)

Ø 25
(0.98)
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M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 12 Lt. - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

10,50 Lt.

15,75 Lt.

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

400 bar

450 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G1 1/4"

G 1/2"

79 (3.11)

55 (2.16)

Ø 10.5(0.41)

81 (3.18)

43 (1.69)

40 (1.57)

19 20
(0.74)

Ø 80 h 10
(3.15)

P2

25(0.98)

10 (0.39)

G 1”

220.5 (8.68)

107 (4.21)

G 1/4”

P2 connection :
M8x125

23.5
(0.92)

Ø 25
(0.98)

14
(4

.5
2)
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15

(0
.5
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M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 15 Lt. - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Cont nuous Pump Speed

Max. L m ted Pump Speed

Max. Cont nuous Pressure

Max. Interm t. Peak Pressure

We ght w thout  nlet fitt ng

We ght w th  nlet fitt ng

Flu d

Inlet

Outlet 

14,73 Lt.

22,09 Lt.

2800 rpm

3000 rpm

400 bar

500 bar

8,00 kg

8,15 kg

M n.B.Hyd.O l

G1 1/4"

G 1/2"

79 (3.11)

55 (2.16)

Ø 10.5(0.41)

81 (3.18)

43 (1.69)

40 (1.57)

19 20
(0.74)

Ø 80 h 10
(3.15)

P2

25(0.98)

10 (0.39)

G 1”

220.5 (8.68)

107 (4.21)

G 1/4”

P2 connection :
M8x125

23.5
(0.92)

Ø 25
(0.98)

14
(4

.5
2)

 1
15

(0
.5
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M14x2

CW 
Rotation :
Fixed-Clock Wise

A6HP 22 Lt. - Yüksek Basınçlı P stonlu Pompa



 

 
Do not touch the dr ve shaft of the P ston Pump
Do not touch sensor, valves and fitt ngs
Do not touch seal ng surfaces.

H gh Pressure P ston Pumps des gned for Industr al Area.

 
O l and supply l ne should be clean, and the supply l ne  s a rt ght. 

Tested and pre- nstalled pumps successful repa r requ r ng only l ttle t me.

 
Connect the suct on l ne, t ghten the suct on connect on bolts  n d ametr c pa rs.
Connect the pressure l ne.

– Remove the protect ve covers off the  nlet and output ports when connect ng
tubes or hos ng.
– R nse the tank and the tubes or hoses well to remove any poss ble contam nants.
– Before connect ng up the pump  nlet port, fill the tank and allow the o l
to flow  nto a receptacle. Th s o l can be re–used after proper filtrat on.

Address all quest ons regard ng spare parts to your respons ble Our Serv ce Partner or
of the manufacture’s plant / factory for the P ston Pumps.

We offers a comprehens ve range of serv ces for the repa r of our P ston Pumps.
Repa rs to the H gh Pressure Pump may only be performed by author zed, sk lled and  nstructed personnel.
Only use or g nal and pre- nstalled our spare parts from suppl ed to Manufacturer..

 
The spare parts l st and the pump order spec fic.
When order ng spare parts, quote the mater al and complete Order ng code number of the P ston Pump as well
as the r ght numbers of the spare parts.

the techn cal serv ce department

REPAIR

OIL SUPPLY

SPARE PARTS

SUCTION LINE

INSTALLATION

RISK OF DAMAGE!

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS

kg

kg

-W thout  nlet fitt ng

-W th  nlet fitt ng

5,50

5,60

5,50

5,60

5,50

5,60

8,00

8,15

8,00

8,15

8,00

8,15

02 04 06 12 15 22

AVAILABLE VIA E-MAIL ON REQUEST OR EACH PUMP IS
SUPPLIED VIA STARTING AND INSTALLATION DATASHEETS


